Portable Purification  zf04
Systems
Models PVS 185, 600, 1200, 1800, 2700
185
PVS
Portable Purification Systems
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Filter Division

Hydraulic Filter Division
Metamora, OH194
HOW TO ORDER:
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code.
Example:
BOX 2: BASIC ASSEMBLY
Symbol Description
PVS Portable Purification
System
BOX 3: FLOW RATE
Symbol Description
185 5 GPM (18.9 lpm)
600 10 GPM (37.9 lpm)
1200 20 GPM (75.7 lpm)
1800 30 GPM (113.6 lpm)
2700 45 GPM (170.3 lpm)
BOX 1: SEALS
Symbol Description
None Fluorocarbon
E8 EPR
BOX 9: HEATER
Model Symbol Description
  3   3 KW    (1 phase)185 10 10 KW    (3 phase)
12 12 KW600 24 24 KW
1200 24 24 KW
1800 36 36 KW
2700 48 48 KW
BOX 10: CONDENSER
Symbol Description
AC Air cooled
LC Liquid cooled
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8 BOX 9 BOX 10  BOX 11
BOX 5: VACUUM PUMP
Symbol Pressure Setting
DS Dry sealed
LR Liquid ring
BOX 6: DISPERSAL ELEMENT
Symbol Description
D Disposable
(Coalescing)
P Packed tower
(cleanable-for use with
viscious or highly
contaminated fluids)
BOX 4: POWER SUPPLY
Model Symbol Description
220 220VAC, 1P, 60HZ
230 230VAC, 3P, 60HZ
 185 380 380VAC, 3P, 50HZ
460 460VAC, 3P, 60HZ
550 575VAC, 3P, 60HZ
230 230VAC, 3P, 60HZ
380 380VAC, 3P, 50HZ 600 460 460VAC, 3P, 60HZ
550 550VAC, 3P, 60HZ
380 380VAC, 3P, 50HZ
1200 460 460VAC, 3P, 60HZ
550 550VAC, 3P, 60HZ
380 380VAC, 3P, 50HZ
1800 460 460VAC, 3P, 60HZ
550 550VAC, 3P, 60HZ
380 380VAC, 3P, 50HZ
2700 460 460VAC, 3P, 60HZ
550 550VAC, 3P, 60HZ
BOX 7: PARTICULATE ELEMENT
Symbol Description
  2Q   2 Micron Microglass III
  5Q   5 Micron Microglass III
10Q 10 Micron Microglass III
20Q 20 Micron Microglass III
Note: Above elements are rated for
Beta 200+ (99.5% efficiency)